
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 41 17 30 30 36

2 38 23 24 19 34

3 37 20 29.2 26.5 36

4 45 27 42.8 38.2 29

5 62 32 34.8 31.8 18

6 39 33 38 37.5 0.3 0

7 58 37 44.2 42 0.85 0

8 52 36 37 35.5 21

9 51 19 27 24 30

10 32 15 16.2 16 0.12 1.5 0 Snow

11 20 6 7.2 11 130 5.20

12 23 10 17.5 14 170 4.80

13 30 9 13 10 200 4.50

14 37 8 19.8 19 0

15 45 15 36 35.4 0

16 60 31 34.8 31.5 0.33 0

17 42 17 24.5 22.8 0

18 43 13 25 23.8 0

19 32 23 27.5 25.5 0

20 31 24 29 28.5 0.5 0

21 40 19 29 28 0.05 0

22 42 28 39.3 38 0

23 56 38 40.5 39 0

24 46 21 39.2 26 0.13 0

25 41 24 27 27 0

26 61 35 43 40 0

27 53 40 47.5 42.5 0.13 0

28 50 27 28.5 28 0

29 29 20 25.2 24.5 0

30 41 21 40.8 38 0

31 53 11 14 10 0

Avg. 43 23 30 28 ##### ##### Total 1.91 2 Total 704 Total 14.5

1330 699 Greatest 0.85 1.5 Adj. Total 1.40

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.

At Observation
24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn.
Time of 

Beginning

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ja
n

u
ar

y 
1

9
6

2
Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts

At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 30 12 29.5 27 0

2 34 23 23.8 23 0.13 1.25 0 Snow

3 31 22 31.8 31.6 0.07 0

4 34 25 31 31 0

5 59 28 33.2 32.5 0

6 63 25 26.8 25 0.07 0

7 32 11 13.2 11.8 0

8 30 12 31.5 30 0

9 41 21 31 30.5 0

10 35 23 25 24 0.42 2 0 Snow

11 28 2 12.5 12 0

12 27 13 21.5 20 0.03 0.25 0 Snow

13 26 5 10 9.5 0

14 38 11 34 33 0.38 0.5 0 Snow & sleet

15 49 30 32 28 0

16 40 20 26 26 0

17 37 25 37 35 0

18 47 22 32 31 0

19 40 30 33.5 33 0.74 0

20 39 28 37.5 34.5 0.1 0 Thunderstorm

21 43 29 33.6 30.4 0

22 37 30 36.5 36.5 0.1 0

23 50 35 39.5 39.2 T 0

24 43 37 42 41 0.08 0

25 54 25 30 26.5 0

26 38 34 35 34.5 0.41 0

27 45 34 41 40.5 0.91 0

28 45 39 40.5 40.5 0.55 0

29 0

Avg. 40 23 30 29 ##### ##### Total 3.99 4 Total 0 Total 0

1115 651 Greatest 0.91 2 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation

Fe
b

ru
ar

y 
1

9
6

2



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 51 29 29 23 0

2 35 14 17 12 0

3 32 14 19 19 0

4 38 11 23 22 0

5 46 20 31 28.8 0

6 37 30 34.5 34 0.93 4 0

7 38 28 38 34 0.28 3 0

8 40 23 31.5 26 1.5 0

9 42 23 30.4 29.5 0

10 38 29 35.5 35 0.13 0

11 54 30 40 35 0

12 48 37 45.5 45 1.09 0

13 60 34 47.8 42.4 0.07 0

14 53 37 41.8 36.5 0.02 0

15 49 34 39 34 0

16 51 33 38 33.8 0

17 47 32 40 36 0

18 51 32 41 34 0

19 52 21 36.2 33 0

20 55 35 45.5 43.5 0.07 0

21 62 41 45.3 44.8 0.25 0

22 49 38 40.5 38 0.54 0

23 58 34 44.5 39.5 0

24 58 28 43 39 0

25 58 34 45 39 0

26 60 34 43.5 37 0

27 62 30 46 41 0

28 64 36 48 40 0

29 65 39 52 445 0

30 76 51 62.5 55 0

31 80 59 67 60 0

Avg. 52 31 40 49 ##### ##### Total 3.38 8.5 Total 0 Total 0

1609 970 Greatest 1.09 4 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F
Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.

M
ar

ch
 1

9
6

2
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 79 53 54 52 1.5

2 77 33 43.5 36.4 0.15

3 52 29 41.7 35.4 4619 2770 2770 Start  12 N

4 51 24 40.5 36.5 62 33 4625 6 2645

5 57 33 47 42.3 68 36 4641 16 2528 0.12

6 67 45 50 44.5 71 42 T 4696 55 2348 0.18

7 67 48 57.5 57 73 46 0.48 4760 64 2828 0

8 75 53 56 54.5 73 56 0.98 4790 30 3631 0.18

9 74 38 49.8 49.8 76 47 0.2 4801 11 3780 0.05

10 68 48 55 43 70 45 0.05 4865 64 3666 0.16

11 68 41 49 48.8 74 48 0.05 4909 44 3510 0

12 50 44 47 46.8 52 46 0.11 4948 39 3628 0

13 49 41 43.5 42.5 50 44 0.59 4986 38 4242 0

14 55 38 46 39 54 38 0.21 5103 117 4306 0.32

15 55 32 44.5 40.5 62 39 T 5179 76 4121 0.19

16 55 31 37.2 31 65 32 5275 96 3824 0.3

17 48 30 37.5 30.5 57 32 5338 63 3778 0.04

18 54 36 49 46.5 61 35 5376 38 3602 0.18

19 61 36 51.8 45.4 68 44 5409 33 3438 0.16

20 63 41 45.3 44 69 47 0.12 5444 35 3405 0.15

21 63 36 47.5 44 61 40 0.04 5469 25 3405 0.04

22 68 38 54.5 47.5 75 45 5495 26 3190 0.22

23 86 57 62.5 57.5 80 52 5560 65 3876 0.31

24 84 35 54.5 44.5 71 42 5634 74 2646 0.23

25 70 35 58 50 76 46 5673 39 2420 0.23

26 85 52 69 58.5 82 50 5715 42 2140 0.28

27 89 61 70 61 88 60 5753 38 1840 0.3

28 89 63 65.5 64 90 60 5822 69 1477 0.36

29 85 66 69 66.5 88 64 5903 81 1184 0.3

30 85 45 67.5 66 90 64 0.15 5940 37 1100 2376 0.23

Avg. 68 42 52 48 71 46 Total 4.63 0 Total 1321 Total 4.53

2029 1262 Greatest 0.98 0 Adj. Total 5.23

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

A
p

ri
l 1

9
6

2
Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

5940 1100

1 78 55 57.5 56.4 89 61 T 5971 31 2212 0.17

2 62 50 51 50.6 66 54 0.13 6012 41 2304 0.04

3 55 44 49.8 49.5 73 42 6038 26 2276 0.02

4 76 46 60.8 52.4 80 50 6071 33 2078 0.19

5 82 41 57 53 84 52 6107 36 1774 0

6 82 49 66.5 58 87 56 6132 25 1527 0.56

7 86 53 64.5 59 88 59 6178 46 1258 0.27

8 74 55 57 50 83 52 6211 33 186 3286 0

9 69 46 49.5 47 73 51 0.46 6250 39 3590 0.16

10 69 32 45.2 42 76 46 6284 34 3330 0.26

11 67 46 66.6 51.5 76 47 6300 16 3134 0.2

12 66 42 55 51.5 71 51 6322 22 3003 0.13

13 69 49 53 52 80 54 0.21 6345 23 3033 0.18

14 69 52 57 54.8 76 55 6363 18 2962 0.07

15 83 56 71 66.5 88 57 6390 27 2886 0.07

16 94 57 62.5 59 94 65 6422 32 2476 0.41

17 77 56 57 52.5 92 61 6445 23 2238 0.24

18 78 57 69 67 85 62 6455 10 2186 0.05

19 95 63 73.5 69.5 97 65 6473 18 1780 0.41

20 95 65 76.5 68.5 99 67 6504 31 1416 0.36

21 94 63 69 65 98 67 6516 12 1302 3728 0.12

22 88 54 62 56 89 63 6542 26 3476 0.25

23 78 54 62 60 88 63 6563 21 3390 0.09

24 78 60 70.2 68.2 81 62 0.12 6593 30 3376 0.13

25 87 55 67 62 90 62 0.33 6632 39 3272 0.44

26 84 62 65 64 90 63 T 6652 20 2974 0.3

27 86 58 60 58 95 66 0.63 6677 25 3323 0.28

28 77 54 60 57 87 64 6686 9 3160 0.16

29 63 58 61.2 57.7 75 61 0.05 6696 10 3178 0.03

30 75 59 66.5 66 69 60 T 6711 15 3036 0.14

31 82 65 70 69 87 68 T 6722 11 2942 0.1

Avg. 78 53 62 58 84 58 Total 1.93 0 Total 782 Total 5.83

2418 1656 Greatest 0.63 0 Adj. Total 5.83

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

M
ay

 1
9

6
2

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

6722 2942

1 87 61 79 67 95 66 1.82 6744 22 2822 0

2 87 61 71 70.5 93 67 T 6754 10 2627 0.19

3 88 61 61 57.5 99 66 0.25 6778 24 2634 0.25

4 71 62 63.3 59.5 87 65 6795 17 2554 0.08

5 70 63 66 65.5 79 67 6807 12 2450 0.1

6 76 64 70 67 80 66 0.19 6818 11 2592 0.05

7 80 54 65 57 91 63 6842 24 2382 0.21

8 79 53 63.8 63 92 62 6860 18 2142 0.24

9 83 53 68.5 62.5 95 61 6871 11 1739 0.4

10 83 60 66.5 64 92 63 6896 25 1439 0.3

11 85 64 71.8 66 93 66 6937 41 1302 0.14

12 86 68 70 70 94 67 0.18 6967 30 1302 0.18

13 74 61 62 62.5 82 65 0.96 6978 11 2250 0.01

14 65 58 61.8 59 67 60 6999 21 2106 0.14

15 75 59 65 63 84 59 7008 9 2092 0.02

16 79 57 69 65 89 64 T 7025 17 1889 0.2

17 86 56 70 67.4 96 65 7037 12 1540 0 (Cumulative - error involved)

18 89 61 73.8 70 99 68 7050 13 1416 0.12

19 92 66 73.5 70 102 70 7061 11 1374 0.05

20 94 62 70.8 70 98 72 0.57 7087 26 3884 3656 0.36 Removed

21 73 62 66.3 64 84 66 1.15 7098 11 3707 0

22 80 55 64.5 63 91 65 7112 14 3152 0

23 81 63 73 71 94 66 T 7141 29 2802 0.35

24 87 66 78.5 72.5 95 71 7166 25 2625 0.17

25 86 64 73 70 98 71 7174 8 2558 0.07

26 87 61 69.8 69.8 100 70 7188 14 2328 0.23

27 84 62 70 65 87 68 7194 6 2142 0.19

28 83 55 67 63.8 95 64 7221 27 1904 0.24

29 80 53 61 59 94 62 7237 16 1788 0.11

30 77 56 69 65 96 62 7247 10 1468 0.32

Avg. 82 60 68 65 91 66 Total 5.12 0 Total 525 Total 4.72

2447 1801 Greatest 1.15 0 Adj. Total 4.88

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Ju
n

e 
1

9
6

2



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

7247 1468

1 85 56 67 65 85 63 7275 28 3000 1216 0.25 0.252  Refilled

2 88 56 67.2 58 93 64 7305 30 2864 0.14

3 83 61 63.5 62.8 92 65 7325 20 2644 0.22

4 70 60 65 64 70 63 0.25 7334 9 2747 0.14

5 78 53 62.5 61 87 62 7357 23 2692 0.06

6 84 60 69.8 67.8 93 63 7376 19 2470 0.22

7 86 61 76.5 70 93 68 7405 29 2042 0.43

8 90 68 79 74 100 72 7422 17 1800 0.24

9 92 72 78.8 73.8 99 73 7470 48 1620 0.18

10 85 57 68.8 59 100 60 7523 53 1302 2910 0.32 0.240  Est. refill  4:00pm

11 79 52 66.2 63.5 100 53 7549 26 2813 0.1

12 89 64 72 69.5 94 64 7571 22 2618 0.19

13 86 61 75.5 68.5 89 71 7586 15 2436 0.18

14 88 60 74.5 68 94 67 7616 30 2084 0.36

15 87 63 67.5 65.5 83 67 0.48 7628 12 2402 0.16

16 79 65 71 70.9 88 77 0.02 7639 11 2322 0.1

17 73 62 68.6 66.8 75 66 0.19 7656 17 3133 0

18 76 63 69.2 66.5 84 74 T 7674 18 2522 0.8

19 77 59 64 62.8 81 65 0.08 7694 20 2470 0.13

20 85 58 70.4 67.2 94 64 7705 11 2250 0.22

21 89 70 75 73 95 68 0.08 7746 41 1989 0.34

22 92 61 72 67 97 67 1.8 7784 38 3291 0.5

23 89 66 74 69.2 95 70 T 7803 19 3126 0.16

24 86 62 71 63 91 65 T 7850 47 2847 0.28

25 82 59 66 65 90 66 T 7869 19 2546 0.3

26 74 59 71.4 70.5 76 67 0.14 7877 8 2839 0

27 83 49 63 57.2 85 62 7925 48 2482 0.5

28 78 50 67.5 62.5 87 57 7955 30 2062 0.42

29 82 58 68 66 91 61 7977 22 1804 ? 0.2

30 74 66 67.8 66.5 76 60 0.07 7984 7 1917 0

31 80 66 74.4 73 88 69 7990 6 1832 0

Avg. 83 61 70 66 89 66 Total 3.11 0 Total 743 Total 7.14

2569 1877 Greatest 1.8 0 Adj. Total 7.14

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ju
ly

 1
9

6
2

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

7990 1832

1 89 65 72.5 67.8 98 70 8001 11 1622 0.21

2 86 54 70.2 63 96 62 8020 19 1346 0.27

3 84 57 71.5 67.2 97 65 8031 11 1101 0.25

4 82 68 70 67 89 65 8057 26 46 0

5 80 67 74 68 86 68 8069 12 0 0 No H2o - please fill

6 87 69 79.8 74.8 95 68 8084 15 2430 0 Refilled

7 91 70 75 72.8 95 72 8124 40 2576 0

8 88 63 75.5 69.5 92 70 8143 19 2332 0.25

9 91 64 69 67.5 97 70 0.06 8159 16 2260 0.13

10 80 64 65.2 62 84 65 8187 28 2113 0.15

11 67 55 59.8 57.6 69 61 0.1 8206 19 2141 0.07

12 76 50 67.2 64 83 59 8226 20 1930 0.21

13 81 53 63.4 62 92 61 8241 15 1779 0.15

14 82 63 72.2 69.4 90 62 8262 21 1516 0.26

15 85 58 66 60.5 93 61 8289 27 1243 1116 0.28

16 85 63 71 69.6 96 62 8304 15 2936 0.18

17 89 64 72.6 71.4 92 70 0.31 8323 19 3171 0.08

18 88 61 66.4 57.6 91 66 0.2 8337 14 3001 0.37

19 82 52 57.8 56.8 91 61 8353 16 2852 0.15

20 85 57 78 73 89 61 8394 41 2561 0.29

21 97 72 78.5 75 95 71 8449 55 2237 0.32

22 93 66 73.9 64.9 95 70 T 8460 11 2087 0.15

23 87 54 68.4 65 93 62 8480 20 1814 0.28

24 80 53 69 63.2 89 61 8499 19 1589 0.22

25 80 56 69 64.3 92 62 8516 17 1324 0.27

26 82 58 68.5 67 91 63 8532 16 1135 0.18

27 86 60 70.5 69.2 95 65 T 8549 17 930 0.21

28 84 67 74.8 71.2 91 68 8579 30 642 3492 0.29 Refilled 7:30am

29 82 63 69.2 63.4 89 64 8617 38 3122 0.37

30 88 60 73.6 67.8 92 65 8642 25 2999 0.12

31 94 57 69.5 66.8 95 64 8661 19 2668 0.33

Avg. 85 61 70 66 91 65 Total 0.67 0 Total 671 Total 6.04

2631 1883 Greatest 0.31 0 Adj. Total 6.04

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

A
u

gu
st

 1
9

6
2

0.127  -  Read at 1500 est-

refilled to 3k

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

8661 2668

1 93 61 74 70 95 67 T 8673 12 2338 0.33

2 96 71 76 73 96 70 T 8691 18 2114 0.23

3 89 63 66 65 96 65 0.24 8730 39 2203 0.15

4 85 67 68 64.8 76 66 T 8738 8 2150 0.05

5 70 65 67.5 67 72 71 0.08 8743 5 2212 0.02

6 77 52 55.7 50.8 81 57 8768 25 2120 0.09

7 70 43 50.5 50.8 81 52 8796 28 1921 0.20

8 73 42 55 53.5 83 52 8809 13 1742 0.18

9 77 50 61 59 85 53 8824 15 1550 0.19

10 82 68 70.8 69 87 59 8847 23 1440 0.11

11 85 69 72.5 66.4 87 69 0.11 8893 46 1436 3100 0.11

12 86 50 56 55 89 61 8924 31 2810 0.29

13 85 48 54 53 87 58 8943 19 2586 0.22

14 91 53 65.3 61.8 90 58 8963 20 2354 0.24

15 91 57 65 59 87 62 8980 17 2159 0.19

16 83 57 66 59 85 62 8993 13 1954 0.21

17 79 60 62 61.5 77 62 0.6 9003 10 2474 0.08

18 70 53 56 56 70 62 0.15 9014 11 2590 0.03

19 73 45 56.8 54.2 81 51 9050 36 2360 0.23

20 77 50 52.2 50 79 51 0.05 9093 43 2194 0.22

21 66 34 40.3 40 75 43 9125 32 2024 0.17

22 64 33 46 44 76 43 9141 16 1880 0.14

23 69 44 56.5 55 71 45 0.62 9166 25 2444 0.06

24 67 40 45.2 44.8 74 48 0.04 9200 34 2356 0.12

25 70 44 53.8 53.3 77 48 9211 11 2242 0.12

26 68 52 59.5 59 67 52 9237 26 2174 0.07

27 66 57 59 58.5 65 59 0.73 9249 12 2900 0.00

28 62 50 53 52 63 55 0.33 9270 21 3218 0.01

29 70 41 52.5 51 76 50 9301 31 3052 0.17

30 68 40 52.5 51 72 50 9314 13 2953 0.10

Avg. 77 52 59 57 80 57 Total 2.95 0 Total 653 Total 4.33

2302 1559 Greatest 0.73 0 Adj. Total 4.33

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks

Se
p

te
m

b
er

 1
9

6
2

At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

9314 2953

1 72 40 47 44.2 77 50 9326 12 2820 0.13

2 77 44 49.2 49 80 51 9336 10 2706 0.11

3 74 45 54.2 53.5 81 53 9346 10 2608 0.1

4 73 52 65 64.5 78 55 0.29 9351 5 2810 0.09

5 70 61 64.6 64 70 64 1.54 9368 17 3862 3862 0 Water removed

6 76 54 63 61.5 79 53 0.14 9379 11 3874 0.13

7 76 54 61 57 80 57 9402 23 3710 0.16

8 75 55 59 55.5 78 58 9425 23 3604 0.11

9 75 55 60.5 60 80 59 9433 8 3512 0.09

10 74 50 53.3 52.5 76 57 9458 25 3380 0.13

11 74 46 48.8 48.8 77 53 9479 21 3248 0.13

12 84 47 57.5 56 80 53 9505 26 3100 0.15

13 87 51 61.5 53.5 83 57 9542 37 2895 0.2

14 75 42 53.5 52 81 52 9552 10 2733 0.17

15 75 52 56.8 55 77 52 9569 17 2626 0.1

16 69 56 61.5 60.8 74 58 9579 10 2596 0.03

17 81 60 62.5 61 83 60 9623 44 2456 0.14

18 73 37 42.3 41 75 46 9643 20 2334 0.13

19 66 34 39.5 38.2 71 42 9657 14 2224 0.11

20 69 34 40 38.5 71 42 9675 18 2195 0.02

21 73 34 57.3 55 73 43 9687 12 2037 0.16

22 72 38 40 40 68 48 0.03 9711 24 1988 0.08

23 66 39 52 50.5 71 47 9728 17 1900 0.09

24 69 39 40 36 65 39 9795 67 1740 0.16

25 55 28 31 30 60 37 9837 42 1618 0.12

26 48 29 34.5 29 47 34 T 9871 34 1616 0

27 44 30 36 34.5 45 36 9946 75 1570 0.05

28 54 28 43.5 37.5 54 33 9996 50 1336 0.23

29 72 44 53.3 48 66 43 0.04 10069 73 1268 2790 0.11

30 59 33 47 44.3 67 45 T 10095 26 2666 0.12

31 57 44 47.5 46.2 0.09 10113 18 0

Avg. 70 44 51 49 72 49 Total 2.13 0 Total 799 Total 3.35

2164 1355 Greatest 1.54 0 Adj. Total 3.35

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

O
ct

o
b

er
 1

9
6

2
Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 48 36 44.2 40.8 0.04 0

2 56 26 34 33 0

3 53 33 43.5 42 0.4 0

4 50 29 35.5 35 0.96 0

5 57 35 38 37 0.25 0

6 38 29 36 34 0.41 T 0

7 47 21 28 26 0

8 56 27 37 36 0

9 59 36 46 44.8 0

10 63 44 49.5 47 1.67 0

11 55 45 55 50 0.09 0

12 60 28 36.5 35.2 0

13 54 31 40 39.3 0

14 48 33 42 38.5 0

15 53 24 33.8 32.9 0

16 59 29 39.8 39.2 0

17 64 38 50 46.5 0

18 56 41 42.5 42 0.05 0

19 54 26 32.5 30 0.52 0

20 45 32 37.3 37 0.1 0

21 45 35 45 44 0

22 57 43 51.5 49 1.63 0

23 56 30 39.5 35 T 0

24 50 29 48 42 0

25 53 25 33 32.5 0

26 45 27 32 31 0

27 46 31 37.2 33.3 0

28 47 36 39.3 37 0

29 52 28 34.5 32 0

30 60 27 32.3 30 0

Avg. 53 32 40 38 ##### ##### Total 6.12 0 Total 0 Total 0

1586 954 Greatest 1.67 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

N
o

ve
m

b
er

 1
9

6
2

Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 62 25 0

2 65 28 0

3 62 28 0

4 68 29 0

5 54 31 0

6 56 36 0.73 0.5 0

7 40 31 0.44 0

8 43 25 0

9 47 29 0

10 44 20 0

11 33 12 0

12 30 10 0.03 0.5 0 Snow

13 22 10 0

14 24 13 0

15 30 7 0

16 34 16 0.01 T 0 Snow

17 40 24 0

18 46 20 0

19 49 22 0

20 45 27 0.02 0.5 0 Snow

21 43 18 0

22 28 18 0.6 4 0 1/4" sleet

23 35 10 0

24 43 20 0

25 36 22 0.35 4 0 Snow

26 31 23 0.2 1 0 1/10" sleet

27 44 28 0

28 35 11 0

29 40 13 0

30 38 18 1.15 4.5 0 Snow, sleet & rain

31 26 8 0

Avg. 42 20 ##### ##### ##### ##### Total 3.53 15 Total 0 Total 0

1293 632 Greatest 1.15 4.5 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

D
ec

em
b

er
 1

9
6

2
Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement


